Your home is probably

your largest single investment.
Buying or Selling, choosing St. Louis Realty Services
is a really great move!

MISSION STATEMENT

To be a strong advocate for my clients and to meet the highest standards of professionalism in real estate the industry.



SERVICE AREA

- St. Louis City
- St. Louis County
- **St. Charles County**

BROKERAGE SERVICES

- **Reduced Listing Commission** Programs (For Residential Sellers)
- **Buyers Agency Representation**
- New Home Building Purchasing & Negotiating Services
- Residential Redevelopment
- Acreage & Land Sales

Each Client Receives the benefit of my 30+ years of knowledge, providing hands-on experience, a menu of real estate services, information and resources.

Welcome, Please Come In

RICHARD B. ESSMAN President / Broker

HISTORY

St. Louis Realty Services, Inc. was founded in 1993 by Richard B. Essman, a native of St. Louis, as a Full-Service Residential Real Estate *Brokerage* specializing in Customer friendly Residential Listing Programs, Buyer's Agency Representation and New Home Construction Services for Buyers.







Known for his Experience & Knowledge, providing value and reliable service at truly affordable rates. Richard Essman utilizes a full assortment of resources "To get you moving."

314-517-6399

MEMBERSHIPS AFFILIATIONS

- **NW Chamber of Commerce**
- Member, National Association of Realtors (NAR)
- Member, National Association of Home Builders (NAHB)
- Member of the institute of Residential Marketing, (MIRM) of the NAHB. This prestig-ious, national program recognizes and certifies the ability of its members to guide their clients through the new home process.
- Graduate, Realtor Institute, of the National Association of Realtors. This program teaches specialized knowledge of real estate concepts and laws.
- Member, Counsel of Real Estate Brokers (CRB)
- Former Hearing Office for St. Louis County Tax Appeals

Email: richardessman@realtor.com; Web address: www.STLRealtyServices.com